Veterans Memorial United Methodist Church


Name		Phone  	Email Address		Part
Curtis Swaringam	281-444-2046	willcurt@swbell.net	TENOR	
Cassandra Scott    281-447-4070   cassandras@atlastravel.com     	ALTO
Julia Hooey		281-537-2649  julia_c_hooey@reliantenergy.com	SAPRANO	 
Carolyn Ashley	281-583-5807 	cashley@poha.com		SAPRANO	
Meia  Snoddy	281-873-2210	Iaian6@aol.com			SAPRANO
Elna Armstrong	281-537-2640	armstronge@sw.metrocall.com	SAPRANO
Lovell Adams	281-893-4941  	hladams@equilon.com		SAPRANO
Mieche Moses	281-876-3807					SAPRANO
Joseph Stewart	281-537-8935					TENOR
Joseph Stewart	281-537-8935					TENOR
J’Monte Hooey	281-537-2649					TENOR
Chris Ford		281-350-4065	shaft2k@aol.com			TENOR
Lawrence Moody	281-438-6287	lmoody@pdq.net			BARITONE
Jerlynn Hill		281-540-2508	ahill@pdq.net 			ALTO
Marylyn Green	713-956-8391	Mgreen1023@aol.com		ALTO
Winston Bowie	281-257-3324					TENOR
Tiffani Williams	281-583-7232					ALTO
Kristina Ford	281-355-6996					ALTO
Danyalle Williams								ALTO
Jackie Harris	281-586-9095					ALTO
Howard Chatman	281-586-9095	howardchatman@hotmail.com 	TENOR 
Khalid Nazir Uddin 281-893-4941					SOPRANO
Seniece Adams 	281-893-4941					SOPRANO
Jamah Armstrong	281-537-2640					TENOR	
Ruby Miles		281-342-3190	Rym2403@AOL.COM	 	ALTO




